
Malpensa 28 05 23 125 Junior - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 48 BONINO L. 9:31.911
Tempo gara

1 57.806 + -44.-007 18:36:53.956

2 1:43.453 + 01.640 18:38:37.409

3 1:41.813 --------- 18:40:19.222

4 1:42.646 + 00.833 18:42:01.868

5 1:42.092 + 00.279 18:43:43.960

6 1:44.101 + 02.288 18:45:28.061

 Po. 2 - # 978 BIFFI G. + 02.722
Diff. Primo

1 1:00.391 + -41.-204 18:36:56.541

2 1:43.999 + 02.404 18:38:40.540

3 1:42.895 + 01.300 18:40:23.435

4 1:41.595 --------- 18:42:05.030

5 1:42.238 + 00.643 18:43:47.268

6 1:43.515 + 01.920 18:45:30.783

 Po. 3 - # 500 ZORIACO F. + 08.423
Diff. Primo

1 56.948 + -44.-351 18:36:53.098

2 1:42.852 + 01.553 18:38:35.950

3 1:41.726 + 00.427 18:40:17.676

4 1:41.299 --------- 18:41:58.975

5 1:42.024 + 00.725 18:43:40.999

6 1:55.485 + 14.186 18:45:36.484

 Po. 4 - # 225 LUCCHINI A. + 19.630
Diff. Primo

1 1:01.279 + -43.-693 18:36:57.429

2 1:47.043 + 02.071 18:38:44.472

3 1:45.445 + 00.473 18:40:29.917

4 1:46.058 + 01.086 18:42:15.975

5 1:44.972 --------- 18:44:00.947

6 1:46.744 + 01.772 18:45:47.691

 Po. 5 - # 919 LUPANO S. + 23.506
Diff. Primo

1 59.663 + -46.-424 18:36:55.813

2 1:47.131 + 01.044 18:38:42.944

3 1:46.087 --------- 18:40:29.031

4 1:46.464 + 00.377 18:42:15.495

5 1:47.655 + 01.568 18:44:03.150

6 1:48.417 + 02.330 18:45:51.567

 Po. 6 - # 231 MUSCARA D. + 26.189
Diff. Primo

1 1:05.076 + -40.-904 18:37:01.226

2 1:47.379 + 01.399 18:38:48.605

3 1:46.268 + 00.288 18:40:34.873

4 1:45.980 --------- 18:42:20.853

5 1:46.399 + 00.419 18:44:07.252

6 1:46.998 + 01.018 18:45:54.250

 Po. 7 - # 313 PELIZZOLI A. + 33.803
Diff. Primo

1 1:02.287 + -46.-031 18:36:58.437

2 1:49.112 + 00.794 18:38:47.549

3 1:48.318 --------- 18:40:35.867

4 1:48.583 + 00.265 18:42:24.450

5 1:48.686 + 00.368 18:44:13.136

6 1:48.728 + 00.410 18:46:01.864

 Po. 8 - # 482 MARTONE A. + 36.096
Diff. Primo

1 1:05.750 + -41.-692 18:37:01.900

2 1:49.116 + 01.674 18:38:51.016

3 1:47.699 + 00.257 18:40:38.715

4 1:47.442 --------- 18:42:26.157

5 1:48.147 + 00.705 18:44:14.304

6 1:49.853 + 02.411 18:46:04.157

 Po. 9 - # 803 CIRIGNOTTA A. + 36.640
Diff. Primo

1 1:06.008 + -41.-615 18:37:02.158

2 1:49.243 + 01.620 18:38:51.401

3 1:47.760 + 00.137 18:40:39.161

4 1:47.623 --------- 18:42:26.784

5 1:48.212 + 00.589 18:44:14.996

6 1:49.705 + 02.082 18:46:04.701

 Po. 10 - # 717 GHIDONI L. + 37.135
Diff. Primo

1 1:06.690 + -40.-261 18:37:02.840

2 1:51.645 + 04.694 18:38:54.485

3 1:47.206 + 00.255 18:40:41.691

4 1:47.579 + 00.628 18:42:29.270

5 1:46.951 --------- 18:44:16.221

6 1:48.975 + 02.024 18:46:05.196

 Po. 11 - # 90 ROSSI G. + 37.496
Diff. Primo

1 1:07.064 + -40.-185 18:37:03.214

2 1:49.507 + 02.258 18:38:52.721

3 1:47.249 --------- 18:40:39.970

4 1:48.554 + 01.305 18:42:28.524

5 1:49.001 + 01.752 18:44:17.525

6 1:48.032 + 00.783 18:46:05.557

 Po. 12 - # 213 SALVI F. + 41.315
Diff. Primo

1 1:07.370 + -39.-017 18:37:03.520

2 1:50.044 + 03.657 18:38:53.564

3 1:47.502 + 01.115 18:40:41.066

4 1:46.387 --------- 18:42:27.453

5 1:54.401 + 08.014 18:44:21.854

6 1:47.522 + 01.135 18:46:09.376

 Po. 13 - # 391 VICINI A. + 47.231
Diff. Primo

1 1:10.602 + -37.-833 18:37:06.752

2 1:52.219 + 03.784 18:38:58.971

3 1:50.612 + 02.177 18:40:49.583

4 1:48.435 --------- 18:42:38.018

5 1:48.741 + 00.306 18:44:26.759

6 1:48.533 + 00.098 18:46:15.292

 Po. 14 - # 107 BRUNO G. + 50.393
Diff. Primo

1 1:09.504 + -40.-109 18:37:05.654

2 1:52.394 + 02.781 18:38:58.048

3 1:50.733 + 01.120 18:40:48.781

4 1:50.291 + 00.678 18:42:39.072

5 1:49.613 --------- 18:44:28.685

6 1:49.769 + 00.156 18:46:18.454

 Po. 15 - # 294 INVERARDI M. + 51.047
Diff. Primo

1 1:11.645 + -36.-930 18:37:07.795

2 1:54.248 + 05.673 18:39:02.043

3 1:48.575 --------- 18:40:50.618

4 1:49.554 + 00.979 18:42:40.172

5 1:49.522 + 00.947 18:44:29.694

6 1:49.414 + 00.839 18:46:19.108

 Po. 16 - # 368 AINA D. + 1:03.084
Diff. Primo

1 1:12.336 + -38.-844 18:37:08.486

2 1:55.208 + 04.028 18:39:03.694

3 1:52.701 + 01.521 18:40:56.395

4 1:51.229 + 00.049 18:42:47.624

5 1:51.180 --------- 18:44:38.804

6 1:52.341 + 01.161 18:46:31.145

 Po. 17 - # 4 PONTEVIA R. + 1:08.406
Diff. Primo

1 1:12.810 + -37.-994 18:37:08.960

2 1:56.149 + 05.345 18:39:05.109

3 1:54.053 + 03.249 18:40:59.162

4 1:53.712 + 02.908 18:42:52.874

5 1:52.789 + 01.985 18:44:45.663

6 1:50.804 --------- 18:46:36.467

 Po. 18 - # 227 SACCOGNA E.+ 1:11.478
Diff. Primo

1 1:08.900 + -44.-682 18:37:05.050

2 1:56.294 + 02.712 18:39:01.344

3 1:54.248 + 00.666 18:40:55.592

4 1:55.259 + 01.677 18:42:50.851

5 1:53.582 --------- 18:44:44.433

6 1:55.106 + 01.524 18:46:39.539

 Po. 19 - # 352 VIOTTI L. + 1:15.197
Diff. Primo

1 1:13.165 + -39.-763 18:37:09.315

2 1:57.500 + 04.572 18:39:06.815

3 1:52.928 --------- 18:40:59.743

4 1:53.832 + 00.904 18:42:53.575

5 1:55.614 + 02.686 18:44:49.189

6 1:54.069 + 01.141 18:46:43.258

 Po. 20 - # 976 CAROZZI G. + 1:16.229
Diff. Primo

1 1:09.601 + -43.-904 18:37:05.751

2 1:58.430 + 04.925 18:39:04.602

3 1:53.915 + 00.410 18:40:58.517

4 1:53.505 --------- 18:42:52.447

5 1:55.987 + 02.482 18:44:48.434

6 1:55.856 + 02.351 18:46:44.290

Fastest lap: 1:41.299 
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Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 21 - # 93 BERSANI M. + 1:16.881
Diff. Primo

1 1:16.217 + -35.-933 18:37:12.367

2 1:56.963 + 04.813 18:39:09.330

3 1:52.150 --------- 18:41:01.480

4 1:52.838 + 00.688 18:42:54.318

5 1:55.646 + 03.496 18:44:49.964

6 1:54.978 + 02.828 18:46:44.942

 Po. 22 - # 70 BRUZZESE A. + 1:19.097
Diff. Primo

1 1:04.356 + -50.-967 18:37:00.506

2 1:57.135 + 01.812 18:38:57.641

3 1:55.323 --------- 18:40:52.964

4 1:57.117 + 01.794 18:42:50.081

5 1:57.981 + 02.658 18:44:48.062

6 1:59.096 + 03.773 18:46:47.158

 Po. 23 - # 129 SORACE C. + 1:19.541
Diff. Primo

1 1:11.698 + -43.-185 18:37:07.848

2 1:58.106 + 03.223 18:39:05.954

3 1:54.883 --------- 18:41:00.837

4 1:54.890 + 00.007 18:42:55.727

5 1:55.881 + 01.998 18:44:51.608

6 1:55.994 + 01.111 18:46:47.602

 Po. 24 - # 177 BACIOCCOLI D.+ 1:20.939
Diff. Primo

1 1:11.036 + -42.-823 18:37:07.186

2 1:55.717 + 01.858 18:39:02.903

3 1:54.896 + 01.037 18:40:57.799

4 1:53.859 --------- 18:42:51.658

5 1:59.058 + 05.199 18:44:50.716

6 1:58.284 + 04.425 18:46:49.000

 Po. 25 - # 188 NOE D. + 1:22.304
Diff. Primo

1 1:14.136 + -40.-102 18:37:10.286

2 1:58.184 + 03.946 18:39:08.470

3 1:55.701 + 01.463 18:41:04.171

4 1:54.238 --------- 18:42:58.409

5 1:55.291 + 01.053 18:44:53.700

6 1:56.665 + 02.427 18:46:50.365

 Po. 26 - # 969 CADEI M. + 1:26.984
Diff. Primo

1 1:13.462 + -41.-691 18:37:09.612

2 1:58.155 + 03.002 18:39:07.767

3 1:55.153 --------- 18:41:02.920

4 1:56.600 + 01.447 18:42:59.520

5 1:57.914 + 02.761 18:44:57.434

6 1:57.611 + 02.458 18:46:55.045

 Po. 27 - # 888 BRANCACCIO M.+ 1:27.722
Diff. Primo

1 1:17.100 + -37.-521 18:37:13.250

2 1:58.428 + 03.807 18:39:11.678

3 1:55.021 + 00.400 18:41:07.081

4 1:54.621 --------- 18:43:01.702

5 1:56.477 + 01.856 18:44:58.179

6 1:57.604 + 02.983 18:46:55.783

 Po. 28 - # 636 REDAELLI N. + 1:37.808
Diff. Primo

1 1:08.890 + -42.-985 18:37:05.040

2 2:25.197 + 33.322 18:39:30.237

3 1:51.875 --------- 18:41:22.112

4 1:53.237 + 01.362 18:43:15.349

5 1:55.040 + 03.165 18:45:10.389

6 1:55.480 + 03.605 18:47:05.869

 Po. 29 - # 714 BONFANTI G. + 1:45.077
Diff. Primo

1 1:18.951 + -39.-634 18:37:15.101

2 2:00.937 + 02.352 18:39:16.038

3 1:59.246 + 00.661 18:41:15.284

4 1:59.082 + 00.497 18:43:14.366

5 1:58.585 --------- 18:45:12.951

6 2:00.187 + 01.602 18:47:13.138

 Po. 30 - # 276 VALERIO M. + 1:58.187
Diff. Primo

1 1:14.868 + -44.-374 18:37:11.018

2 2:02.966 + 03.724 18:39:13.984

3 1:59.242 --------- 18:41:13.226

4 1:59.872 + 00.630 18:43:13.098

5 2:07.193 + 07.951 18:45:20.291

6 2:05.957 + 06.715 18:47:26.248

 Po. 31 - # 412 CALCAGNO M.+ 1:59.183
Diff. Primo

1 1:15.569 + -43.-500 18:37:11.719

2 2:03.429 + 04.360 18:39:15.148

3 1:59.069 --------- 18:41:14.217

4 2:10.610 + 11.541 18:43:24.827

5 2:00.525 + 01.456 18:45:25.352

6 2:01.892 + 02.823 18:47:27.244

 Po. 32 - # 7 CABRIOLU R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:18.397 + -46.-127 18:37:14.547

2 2:05.096 + 00.572 18:39:19.643

3 2:04.834 + 00.310 18:41:24.477

4 2:04.524 --------- 18:43:29.001

5 2:08.131 + 03.607 18:45:37.132

Fastest lap: 1:41.299 
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